Athlete
Autum Baughey
Avery Kingery
Lilly Kiezer
Makayla Ratzlaff
Fia Lamanno
Kat Price
Destiny Leandro
Sonya Zamora
Jaydyn Goff

Raygan Bosco

Nick Kurtz
Antonio Porter
Zane Tyree
Samson Selleck
Tyler Hartwich
Jacob Stubler
Sam Burkart
Jayme Barkley
Fort Brandt
Hayden Branson

Tommy Penner

*National Qualifying Mark

USAPL MIDWEST COLLEGIATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

November 19, 2022 . Liberty, Missouri

Division

Women's Raw Collegiate
Women's Raw Collegiate
Women's Raw Collegiate
Women's Raw Collegiate
Women's Raw Collegiate
Women's Raw Collegiate
Women's Raw Collegiate
Women's Raw Collegiate
Women's Raw Collegiate

Women's Raw Collegiate

Men's Raw Collegiate
Men's Raw Collegiate
Men's Raw Collegiate
Men's Raw Collegiate
Men's Raw Collegiate
Men's Raw Collegiate
Men's Raw Collegiate
Men's Raw Collegiate
Men's Raw Collegiate
Men's Raw Collegiate

Men's Raw Collegiate

Weight Class Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift

48
52
56
60

67.5
67.5

82.5

82.5
90

100+

60
675
67.5
675

75
82.5
825

90

90
100

110

90
100
70
100
97.5
90
115
110
150
170

127.5
155
170

137.5

177.5

167.5
155
195

182.5

2325

202.5

50
60
325
65
50
575
55
67.5
75
85

90
130
110
105
100
7.5
102
105
2.5
145
130

107.5
1025
92,5
7.5
107.5
1475
147.5
145
1775

152.5
220
195
180

212.5
200
195

2425
200
255

202.5

Total
247.5*
205
2575
265
255
332.5¢
330*
370*
432.5*

370*
505*
475*
422.5
490
485
452.5
542.5
495
632.5
535

Place
4th

4th
6th
6th
7th
3rd
4th
4th
2nd

4th
3rd
7th
8th
6th
3rd
6th
4th
5th
5th
5th



