

USAPL MIDWEST COLLEGIATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

November 19, 2022 • Liberty, Missouri

Athlete	Division	Weight Class	Best Squat	Best Bench	Best Deadlift	Total	Place
Autum Baughey	Women's Raw Collegiate	48	90	50	107.5	247.5*	4th
Avery Kingery	Women's Raw Collegiate	52	100	60	-	-	-
Lilly Kiezer	Women's Raw Collegiate	56	70	32.5	102.5	205	4th
Makayla Ratzlaff	Women's Raw Collegiate	60	100	65	92.5	257.5	6th
Fia Lamanno	Women's Raw Collegiate	67.5	97.5	50	117.5	265	6th
Kat Price	Women's Raw Collegiate	67.5	90	57.5	107.5	255	7th
Destiny Leandro	Women's Raw Collegiate	82.5	115	55	147.5	332.5*	3rd
Sonya Zamora	Women's Raw Collegiate	82.5	110	67.5	147.5	330*	4th
Jaydyn Goff	Women's Raw Collegiate	90	150	75	145	370*	4th
Raygan Bosco	Women's Raw Collegiate	100+	170	85	177.5	432.5*	2nd
<hr/>							
Nick Kurtz	Men's Raw Collegiate	60	127.5	90	152.5	370*	4th
Antonio Porter	Men's Raw Collegiate	67.5	155	130	220	505*	3rd
Zane Tyree	Men's Raw Collegiate	67.5	170	110	195	475*	7th
Samson Selleck	Men's Raw Collegiate	67.5	137.5	105	180	422.5	8th
Tyler Hartwich	Men's Raw Collegiate	75	177.5	100	212.5	490	6th
Jacob Stubler	Men's Raw Collegiate	82.5	167.5	117.5	200	485	3rd
Sam Burkart	Men's Raw Collegiate	82.5	155	102	195	452.5	6th
Jayme Barkley	Men's Raw Collegiate	90	195	105	242.5	542.5	4th
Fort Brandt	Men's Raw Collegiate	90	182.5	112.5	200	495	5th
Hayden Branson	Men's Raw Collegiate	100	232.5	145	255	632.5	5th
Tommy Penner	Men's Raw Collegiate	110	202.5	130	202.5	535	5th